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Product Info

and out.

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

COM

Materials Specs

Outdoor

Net Weight (approx.)

Paradiso Dining Lounge Chair with Cushions

Designed for both relaxation and dining, this chair combines classic elements with
contemporary styling. Distinguished by contoured top and leg rails, generous proportions,
and sleek lines, the Paradiso Dining Lounge offers luxurious, comfortable seating indoors

23.5"

26.5"

35"

19"

25.5"

2.5 yards

Teak

Yes

35 Ibs
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